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Tot. Importo Contributo
Denominazione azienda Punteggio contributo in € | progressivo in €
1 SANTANGELO GROUP SRL 88,59 418.199,68 418.199,68
2 OFFICINE BISONNI SRL 88,50 206.616,30 624.815,98
ITALIANA KELLER GRIGLIATI
3 SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA A 87,25 138.473,33 763.289,31
R.L.
4 FARE AMBIENTE S.R.L. 82,21 289.351,50 1.052.640,81
5 PAOLINI SPA 81,71 299.901,03 1.352.541,84
6 FUCINE UMBRE-TERNI SOC. A 81,43 449.821,50 1.802.363,34
R.L.
7 ITEC TERNI S.R.L. 80,82 29.550,00 1.831.913,34
8 MASCIO ENGINEERING S.P.A. 78,50 25.260,00 1.857.173,34
9 SO.CO.MEC. SRL 77,22 150.426,00 2.007.599,34
M.C. DI RABESCHI SAURO &
10 77,00 33.750,00 2.041.349,34
C.S.AS
11 CENTRO TRASFORMAZIONE 76,80 60.450,00 2.101.799,34
LAMIERE S.R.L.




12 |PILERI & C. S.R.L. 76,44 211.380,00 2.313.179,34
1o [FABBRICA ITALIANA
14 ?TDAZELLI CANALICCHIO 74,87 340.557,79 2.738.737,13
15 |FERRO UMBRIA SRL 74,40 234.524,00 2.973.261,13
16 |SEFIN S.R.L. 74,15 101.750,00 3.075.011,13
17 Q%C.)LS.TINI C.N.D. GROUP 72,59 46.196,45 3.121.207,58
18 |GREEN TALES S.R.L. 72,33 449.745,90 3.570.953,48
19 |GALLETTI MARIO 72,00 68.554,00 3.639.507,48
20 |VETRERIA NARNESE S. R.L. 71,91 35.388,00 3.674.895,48
21 |SIMPES S.R.L. 71,84 41.546,29 3.716.441,77
22 |HOST SERVICE S.R.L. 71,66 256.200,00 3.972.641,77
23 |FEDA S.R.L. 71,37 58.740,66 4.031.382,43
24 |MAGLIFICIO D.D. S.R.L. 70,46 20.400,00 4.051.782,43
25 |LITOS S.R.L. 69,48 82.500,00 4.134.282,43
26 SYNERGIE CAD 69,29 31.271,00 4.165.553,43

INSTRUMENTS SRL




27 |SM INOX S.R.L. 68,89 29.595,00 4.195.148,43
28 :;_HM AUIE_ IFN(())R?\IEL(I:_I ?IUEUACCI 68,50 16.979,81 4.212.128,24
29 |[S..LE.M. S.R.L. 63,75 173.547,00 4.385.675,24
30 (B.M.P.SRL. 63,58 44.682,93 4.430.358,17
31 |ROCCO MARMI SRL 62,70 25.500,00 4.455.858,17
32 |STEFANANGELI S.R.L. 62,48 33.122,75 4.488.980,92
33 EFREITROIMPIANTI UMBRA 61,92 39.900,00 4.528.880,92
o [ASFALTERNIDIQUAGLIOZZI | gy yispian | sssasmon
35 |FATTORIE UMBRE S.R.L. 59,36 41.562,50 4.608.024,42
36 SQTIASCENSOM E SERVIZI 58,85 36.306,00 4.644.330,42
37 |GAROFOLI S.P.A. 58,48 55.352,40 4.699.682,82
38 EIF\%LZJQSASTA DI BERNARDINI 58,26 22.290,60 4.721.973,42
39 ngSASI\IEIDE;)AICII?F?I-IZ-TISZCI)NIA 57,28 17.121,60 4.739.095,02
40 |BIRRIFICIO AMERINO S.R.L.S. 57,00 38.790,00 4.777.885,02




CASTELLANI PERFORAZIONI

41 |S.N.C. DI CARLO CASTELLANI 57,00 107.966,25 4.885.851,27
E FIGLI
2 |[PARTOLINI COSTRUZION
43 gévlsﬁ‘RzAS DILAUSI 56,65 16.146,00 4.947.497,27
44 II(/IXDSXESI\SIIELROVIIQCI;EIIE\ISCID 56,03 41.026,82 4.988.524,09
45 |POGGIANI SCAVI S.R.L. 53,81 29.400,00 5.017.924,09
4o |LABOTTEGA DEL.
47 |CECCARELLI S.R.L. 51,07 28.785,00 5.102.834,09
48 |VALORE MEDIA S.R.L. 49,90 15.304,25 5.118.138,34
49 |ECOTER ITALIA S.R.L. 49,70 98.400,00 5.216.538,34
50 |FITTUCCIA STELVIO S.R.L. 48,25 22.125,00 5.238.663,34
51 A.M.A. LABORATORIO MISURE 45.69 03541 67 5 262.205.01
ENERGIA SRL ’ ’ '
52 |GIACCHINI S.R.L. 35,70 27.500,00 5.289.705,01
53 |STAMPA E STAMPE S.R.L. 34,57 27.000,00 5.316.705,01
54 ESSETIS.R.L. SISTEMI E 34,46 39.600,00 5.356.305,01

TECNOLOGIE




55 [PAGINE SI'! S.P.A. 33,57 49.641,00 5.405.946,01
ARTI GRAFICHE CELORI

56 |[S.N.C. DI CELORI FABIO E 29,17 28.068,00 5.434.014,01
CELORI STEFANO

57 [DIVANIA S.R.L. 26,07 85.000,00 5.519.014,01
SERAFINI UMBERTO

58 DISTRIBUZIONE FRESCHI 24,71 40.000,00 5.559.014,01

S.R.L.




